10:00 am.

10:05 am.

10: 30 am.

11:15am.

11:45am.

12:15 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Virginia Department of Health
Virginia AIDS Drug Assistance Program Advisory Committee
Henrico Doctors Hospital

May 20, 2008

Welcome, Introductions, and Approval of

Minutes

Virginia Department of Health
Update

Mission Statement/Bylaws

Seamless Transition Follow up

Lunch

Medical Monitoring Project Update
Discussion

ADAP Data Report

Formulary Update
Medication Addition
Hepatitis B vaccine dosing

Adjourn

Diana Jordan, RN MS
Director, Hedth Care Services

Diana Jordan, RN MS
Director, Health Care Services
Steve Bailey LCSW

Assistant Director, Health Care
Services

Faye Bates RN
Linda Eastham RN FNP

Faye Bates RN
ADAP Coordinator

Stephanie Lewis
HIV Specialist

Anne Rhodes, MS

Survey and Evaluation Research
Laboratory/Virginia Commonwealth
University

Faye Bates RN
ADAP Coordinator



